1
2
3
Loft Equipment
When buying an article which has our Quality Label
you can be sure that you are buying a unique
article which is the result of well-considered stud-
ies and which has an attractive and functional design.

Smoothly finished to clean easily. Seperate divider available to prevent the birds
from spilling food
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
723KB Feed/Drink Cup “Crystal” (without divider) 100
723KBS Divider 100
Oval Feed/Drink Cup with replaceable wire.
Can be used in combination with the Anti Spill Lid.
This lid prevents the pigeon or bird from throwing the feed out of the cup.
The lid can be easily attached on and removed from the cup.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
720VB1-GRE Oval Feed & Drink Cup with replaceable wire (green) 200
720VB1-WHI Oval Feed & Drink Cup with replaceable wire (White) 200
720VB4 Oval Feed / Drink Cup with attachement hooks 200
722PVB1 Anti Spill Lid for 720VB1 + 720 VB4 200
723KB
723KBS
720VB4
720VB1
722PVB1
6
Loft Equipment
Nest Box Cup with a replaceable wire or wall fitting. Can be provided with an Anti
Spill Lid to prevent spilling the feed. Can be combined perfectly with our “Easy
on, Easy off” Nest Fronts.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
721VB2-GRE Nest Box Cup with replaceable wire (green) 100
721VB2-WHI Nest Box Cup with replaceable wire (white) 100
721VB2-TRA Nest Box Cup with replaceable wire (transparent) 100
721VB3-TRA Nest Box Cup with wall fitting + anti spill lid (transparent) 100
722PVB2 Anti Spill Lid for 721VB2 + 722VB3 100
detail
721VB2
721VB3

Easy cleaning.
A good start for healthy pigeons!
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
750N Weave Nestbowl “Airluxe” 50
colour: grey
High quality nestbowl, smootly finished in a thick-walled design. Thanks to its high weight
the bowl is very stable and prevents its from falling over.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
751N Nestbowl Deluxe 48
colour: grey
740BR
750N
751N
detail: snap-on-leg
9
Loft Equipment
800SVK
810S15
with removable divider
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
800SVK1 Drawer (145x340x24 mm) 25
800SVK2 Drawer (170x340x24 mm) 20
Drawers
Colour: white
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
810S15 Hinge (150x24 mm) 50
Hinge
Colour: black
910VB1-BLA Cage bath 260x180x55 mm (black) 1
910VB2-BLA Cage bath 285x190x60 mm (black) 1
910VB3-BLA Cage bath 310x210x60 mm (black) 1
910VB4-BLA Cage bath 330x220x70 mm (black) 1
910VB1-GRE Cage bath 260x180x55 mm (green) on request
910VB2-GRE Cage bath 285x190x60 mm (green) on request
910VB3-GRE Cage bath 310x210x60 mm (green) on request
910VB4-GRE Cage bath 330x220x70 mm (green) on request
Colours: black (on stock)
green (on request, minimum 1000pcs.)
Verpakking: by piece
910VB

Laser Engraving Technology
"Lifelong guarantee on printing quality"
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
755RP E-Z Clip Ring ø9 (5mm large) (personalized by laser)
760RP E-Z Clip Ring ø9 (8mm large) (personalized by laser)
Packaging details: minimum 60 rings, minimum 20 / colour
10 Ring colours:
FluoFluo
yellowyellow
FluoFluo
greengreen
FluoFluo
orangeorange
PinkPink SkySky
blueblue
WhiteWhite BlackBlack RedRed VioletViolet SilverSilver
...-FYE...-FYE ...-FGR ...-FOR ...-PIN ...-SBL...-SBL ...-WHI ...-BLA...-BLA ...-RED ...-VIO ...-SIL...-SIL
755RP-FYE
code colorOr get the exact code on the pricelist
shop & learn
14
This High-Tec ring has been designed to offer security and functionality. The ring can be closed fast and
easily by pushing both sides together as a result of the unique lock & hinge system. Once the ring is closed,
it can’t be opened by the bird any more. The ring can only be opened by human handling.
The perfect solution for all lost ring problems!
E-Z LOCKring Plain
OnCard
800LR05 E-Z Lock Ring Ø5 plain 10 rings / card
800LR06 E-Z Lock Ring Ø6 plain 10 rings / card
OffCard
800LR07 E-Z Lock Ring Ø7 plain 50 rings / tub
800LR08 E-Z Lock Ring Ø8 plain 50 rings / tub
800LR09 E-Z Lock Ring Ø9 plain 50 rings / tub
800LR10 E-Z Lock Ring Ø10 plain 50 rings / tub
800LR12 E-Z Lock Ring Ø12 plain 40 rings / tub
800LR14 E-Z Lock Ring Ø14 plain 30 rings / tub
800LR16 E-Z Lock Ring Ø16 plain 30 rings / tub
800LR18 E-Z Lock Ring Ø18 plain 20 rings / tub
800LR20 E-Z Lock Ring Ø20 plain 20 rings / tub
800LR22 E-Z Lock Ring Ø22 plain 20 rings / tub
800LR24 E-Z Lock Ring Ø24 plain 15 rings / tub
800LR26 E-Z Lock Ring Ø26 plain 15 rings / tub
800LR28 E-Z Lock Ring Ø28 plain 15 rings / tub
Packaging details:
Offcard OnCard
7 Ring Colours:
800LR
FluoFluo
yellowyellow
FluoFluo
greengreen
FluoFluo
orangeorange
PinkPink SkySky
blueblue
WhiteWhite BlackBlack
...-FYE...-FYE ...-FGR ...-FOR ...-PIN ...-SBL...-SBL ...-WHI ...-BLA...-BLA
12 x 10 x(one colour / box) (one colour / box)= =
Patented design
shop & learn
800LR09-FYE
code colorOr get the exact code on the pricelist diameter
15
This High-Tec ring has been designed to offer security and functionality. The ring can be closed fast and
easily by pushing both sides together as a result of the unique lock & hinge system. Once the ring is closed,
it can’t be opened by the bird any more. The ring can only be opened by human handling.
The perfect solution for all lost ring problems!
E-Z LOCKring Numbered
Laser Engraving Technology
OnCard
800LRN05 E-Z Lock Ring Ø5 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30,... 10 rings / card
800LRN06 E-Z Lock Ring Ø6 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30,... 10 rings / card
800LRN07 E-Z Lock Ring Ø7 with nos. 1-12, 13-24, 25-36, 37-48,... 12 rings / card
800LRN08 E-Z Lock Ring Ø8 with nos. 1-12, 13-24, 25-36, 37-48,... 12 rings / card
800LRN09 E-Z Lock Ring Ø9 with nos. 1-12, 13-24, 25-36, 37-48,... 12 rings / card
800LRN10 E-Z Lock Ring Ø10 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN12 E-Z Lock Ring Ø12 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN14 E-Z Lock Ring Ø14 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN16 E-Z Lock Ring Ø16 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN18 E-Z Lock Ring Ø18 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN20 E-Z Lock Ring Ø20 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN22 E-Z Lock Ring Ø22with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN24 E-Z Lock Ring Ø24 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN26 E-Z Lock Ring Ø26 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
800LRN28 E-Z Lock Ring Ø28 with nos. 1-10, 11-20, 21-30, 31-40, 41-50,... 10 rings / card
Packaging details:
Ø5, Ø6, 10 x
Ø7, Ø8, Ø9, Ø10, Ø12, Ø14 50 x
Ø16, Ø18, Ø20  30 x

Patented design
This High-Tec ring has been designed to offer security and functionality. The ring can be closed fast and
easily by pushing both sides together as a result of the unique lock & hinge system. Once the ring is closed,
it can’t be opened by the bird any more. The ring can only be opened by human handling.
The perfect solution for all lost ring problems!
E-Z LOCKring Personalised
Laser Engraving Technology
OnCard
800LRP05 E-Z Lock Ring Ø5 personalized print by laser
800LRP06 E-Z Lock Ring Ø6 personalized print by laser
Offcard
800LRP07 E-Z Lock Ring Ø7 personalized print by laser
800LRP08 E-Z Lock Ring Ø8 personalized print by laser
800LRP09 E-Z Lock Ring Ø9 personalized print by laser
800LRP10 E-Z Lock Ring Ø10 personalized print by laser
800LRP12 E-Z Lock Ring Ø12 personalized print by laser
800LRP14 E-Z Lock Ring Ø14 personalized print by laser
800LRP16 E-Z Lock Ring Ø16 personalized print by laser
800LRP18 E-Z Lock Ring Ø18 personalized print by laser
800LRP20 E-Z Lock Ring Ø20 personalized print by laser
800LRP22 E-Z Lock Ring Ø22 personalized print by laser
800LRP24 E-Z Lock Ring Ø24 personalized print by laser
800LRP26 E-Z Lock Ring Ø26 personalized print by laser
800LRP28 E-Z Lock Ring Ø28 personalized print by laser
Packaging details: Oncard: minimum 5 cards
Offcard: minimum 60 rings
7 Ring Colours:
800LRP

...-FYE...-FYE ...-FGR ...-FOR ...-PIN ...-SBL...-SBL ...-WHI ...-BLA...-BLA
800LRP05-FYE
code colorOr get the exact code on the pricelist diameter
17www.youtube.com/Rings4Wings
Closed rings in 100% highgrade plastic. For permanent identification of
birds.
The rings can be laser marked with specific inscriptions for individuals
or associations. Prices on request for specific markings and large
quantities.
Ring colours according COM and EE guidelines of the ongoing ring
year. Official ring supplier of the European Entente (EE).
E-Z O’ year rings
Laser Engraving Technology
OnCard
820ORP2.0 E-Z O’ring Ø2.0 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.2 E-Z O’ring Ø2.2 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.3 E-Z O’ring Ø2.3 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.4 E-Z O’ring Ø2.4 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.5 E-Z O’ring Ø2.5 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.6 E-Z O’ring Ø2.6 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.7 E-Z O’ring Ø2.7 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.8 E-Z O’ring Ø2.8 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP2.9 E-Z O’ring Ø2.9 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.0 E-Z O’ring Ø3.0 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.1 E-Z O’ring Ø3.1 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.2 E-Z O’ring Ø3.2 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.3 E-Z O’ring Ø3.3 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.5 E-Z O’ring Ø3.5 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP3.8 E-Z O’ring Ø3.8 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP4.0 E-Z O’ring Ø4.0 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP4.2 E-Z O’ring Ø4.2 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP4.5 E-Z O’ring Ø4.5 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
820ORP5.0 E-Z O’ring Ø5.0 mm PLASTIC year ring (10 rings / card)
OffCard
820ORP5.5 E-Z O’ring Ø5.5 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP6.0 E-Z O’ring Ø6.0 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP6.5 E-Z O’ring Ø6.5 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP7.0 E-Z O’ring Ø7.0 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP8.0 E-Z O’ring Ø8.0 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP9.0 E-Z O’ring Ø9.0 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP10 E-Z O’ring Ø10 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP11 E-Z O’ring Ø11 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP12 E-Z O’ring Ø12 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP13 E-Z O’ring Ø13 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP14 E-Z O’ring Ø14 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP15 E-Z O’ring Ø15 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP16 E-Z O’ring Ø16 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP18 E-Z O’ring Ø18 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP20 E-Z O’ring Ø20 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP22 E-Z O’ring Ø22 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP24 E-Z O’ring Ø24 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP26 E-Z O’ring Ø26 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP27 E-Z O’ring Ø27 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
820ORP32 E-Z O’ring Ø32 mm PLASTIC year ring (25 rings / rod)
Packing details: OnCard by 10, OffCard by 25 rings
MOQ: minimum 100 rings
year ring Ø Serial number
shop & learn
820ORP
18www.youtube.com/Rings4Wings
Closed rings for permanent identification of birds. These rings are of
very high quality and made of HARD aluminum (extra strong).
Sharp laser markings provide very high contrast and maximum
legibility.
The rings can be laser marked with specific inscriptions for
individuals or associations. Prices on request for specific markings
and large quantities.
Ring colours according COM guidelines of the ongoing ring year.
Official ring supplier of the COM federations.
E-Z O’ year rings
Laser Engraving Technology
830ORA2.0   E-Z O’ring Ø2.0 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.1  E-Z O’ring Ø2.1 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.2  E-Z O’ring Ø2.2 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.3  E-Z O’ring Ø2.3 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.4  E-Z O’ring Ø2.4 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.5  E-Z O’ring Ø2.5 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.6  E-Z O’ring Ø2.6 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.7  E-Z O’ring Ø2.7 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.8  E-Z O’ring Ø2.8 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA2.9  E-Z O’ring Ø2.9 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA3.0  E-Z O’ring Ø3.0 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA3.1  E-Z O’ring Ø3.1 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA3.2  E-Z O’ring Ø3.2 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA3.3  E-Z O’ring Ø3.3 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA3.4  E-Z O’ring Ø3.4 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA3.5  E-Z O’ring Ø3.5 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA3.8  E-Z O’ring Ø3.8 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA3.9  E-Z O’ring Ø3.9 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA4.0  E-Z O’ring Ø4.0 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA4.2  E-Z O’ring Ø4.2 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA4.4  E-Z O’ring Ø4.4 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA4.5  E-Z O’ring Ø4.5 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA5.0  E-Z O’ring Ø5.0 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (10 rings)
830ORA5.5  E-Z O’ring Ø5.5 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA6.0  E-Z O’ring Ø6.0 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA6.5  E-Z O’ring Ø6.5 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA7.0  E-Z O’ring Ø7.0 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA7.5  E-Z O’ring Ø7.5 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA8.0  E-Z O’ring Ø8.0 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA8.5  E-Z O’ring Ø8.5 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA9.0  E-Z O’ring Ø9.0 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA9.5  E-Z O’ring Ø9.5 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA10  E-Z O’ring Ø10 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA11  E-Z O’ring Ø11 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA12  E-Z O’ring Ø12 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA13  E-Z O’ring Ø13 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA14  E-Z O’ring Ø14 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA15  E-Z O’ring Ø15 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA16  E-Z O’ring Ø16 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA18  E-Z O’ring Ø18 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA20  E-Z O’ring Ø20 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA22  E-Z O’ring Ø22 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA24  E-Z O’ring Ø24 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA26  E-Z O’ring Ø26 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA28  E-Z O’ring Ø28 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
830ORA30  E-Z O’ring Ø30 mm ALUMINIUM year ring (20 rings)
Packing details: up to Ø5 by 10, from Ø5.5 by 20 rings
MOQ: minimum 100 rings
year ring Ø Serial number
shop & learn
830ORA
19www.youtube.com/Rings4Wings
 Closed rings for permanent identification of birds. These rings are of very high quality
and made of Stainless steel (For parrot species, lovebirds, crossbills)).
Sharp laser markings provide very high contrast and maximum legibility.
The rings can be laser marked with specific inscriptions for individuals or associations.
Prices on request for specific markings and large quantities.
Official ring supplier of the COM federations.
E-Z O’ year rings
Laser Engraving Technology
840ORR4.0  E-Z O’ring Ø4.0 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR4.5  E-Z O’ring Ø4.5 mm  STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR6.0  E-Z O’ring Ø6.0 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR6.5  E-Z O’ring Ø6.5 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings
840ORR7.0  E-Z O’ring Ø7.0 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR8.0  E-Z O’ring Ø8.0 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings
840ORR9.0  E-Z O’ring Ø9.0 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR10  E-Z O’ring Ø10 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR11  E-Z O’ring Ø11 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR12  E-Z O’ring Ø12 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR13  E-Z O’ring Ø13 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR14  E-Z O’ring Ø14 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR16  E-Z O’ring Ø16 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR18  E-Z O’ring Ø18 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
840ORR20  E-Z O’ring Ø20 mm STAINLESS STEEL year ring (10 rings)
Packing details: Packing details: by 10 rings
MOQ: minimum 10 rings
year ring Ø Serial number
shop & learn

code
Or get the exact code on the pricelist diameter
880ERS
880ERR
24
Patented design
New concept of sealed rings.
This ring is designed to create a sealed mark that can only be removed by cutting it. The flat tag design allows
us to create very specific and large laser marks, even a micro QR can be laser marked on the ring.
This ring guarantees a lifetime marking of the bird!
Ideal for birds that need to be recognized for a specific reason (special treatment, specific vaccination, loss of
official ring,…).
Available in 6 sizes: Ø14-16-18-20-22-24 mm
E-Z Seal Tag Plain
810TAG14 E-Z Seal Tag Ø14 mm Colour Mark 25
810TAG16 E-Z Seal Tag Ø16 mm Colour Mark 25
810TAG18 E-Z Seal Tag Ø18 mm Colour Mark 25
810TAG20 E-Z Seal Tag Ø20 mm Colour Mark 25
810TAG22 E-Z Seal Tag Ø22 mm Colour Mark 25
810TAG24 E-Z Seal Tag Ø24 mm Colour Mark 25
Packaging details:
6 Tag colours:
E-Z Seal Tag Personalised
810TAGP14 E-Z Seal Tag Ø14 mm personalised print by laser 10
810TAGP16 E-Z Seal Tag Ø16 mm personalised print by laser 10
810TAGP18 E-Z Seal Tag Ø18 mm personalised print by laser 10
810TAGP20 E-Z Seal Tag Ø20 mm personalised print by laser 10
810TAGP22 E-Z Seal Tag Ø22 mm personalised print by laser 10
810TAGP24 E-Z Seal Tag Ø24 mm personalised print by laser 10
10 cards / display box / colour
6 Tag colours:
WhiteWhite BlackBlack Sky BlueSky Blue OrangeOrange YellowYellow GreenGreen
...-WHI ...-BLA...-BLA ...-BLU...-BLU ...-ORA ...-YEL ...-GREGRE